STAND VITESSE OUDE DUIVEN RCC ROOSENDAAL RAYON 2 BB 2000
KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER

PC Lidnummer
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1953.0027
1953.0071
1968.9001
1953.0666
1953.0009
1968.9002
1968.0361
1953.0887
1953.9001
1968.0786
1953.0013
1968.0573
1924.0007
1953.0779
1955.1308
1955.0817
1968.0009
1955.0007
1968.0004
1968.0484
1968.0002
1953.0607
1953.0020
1953.0909
1955.0957
1924.0011
1955.9002

Naam
P. Wezenbeek
Geert de regt

Comb Korst-Lambregts

S.C.A. Bals

John van Dongen

Comb Hok Zijlmans-De

John Rockx

H. Koreman

W. Ardon & Zoon
A.M.J.M. Vissenberg

Mevr. Heeren

H.H.M. van Vlimmeren

A.C.A. Kersten
C.P.J. van Staay
E. van der Heijden
T. Blootshoofd

J. de Meijer

C. Fritz

P.H.H. Kempenaars
A. Quirijnen

P. Haverkamp Pzn.
J. Bastiaanse

M. Rommers

J. Mol

J.J. Mies

J. Ardon

Comb. van Baal

Woonplaats
Roosendaal
Nispen

Oud Gastel

Wouwse Plantage

Roosendaal
Zegge
Zegge
Essen
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Hoeven
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Stampersgat
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Zegge
Bosschenhoofd
Nispen
Roosendaal
Essen
Roosendaal
Fijnaart

Oud Gastel

Totpnt
12062.5
10983.3
10814.2
10721.1
10189.7
9415.0
9217.9
8921.8
8619.5
8389.6
8352.6
7695.5
7613.5
7263.4
7141.7
6952.8
6642.9
5744.4
5185.4
4896.2
4866.4
4814.7
4711.6
4297.6
4073.7
3619.1
3513.5



